KAWARTHA PINE RIDGE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

ADMINISTRATIVE REGULATIONS

Section:	Board and Community	
	 Community Use of Facilities/ 	
	Partnerships	Regulation Code: B-8.2.1
Regulation:	COMMUNITY USE AND ACCESS TO	Policy Code Reference: B-8.2
	SCHOOL FACILITIES	Page 1
Regulation:	Partnerships COMMUNITY USE AND ACCESS TO	Policy Code Reference: B-8.2

1. Community Use of School Facilities – General Guidelines

	KAWARTHA PINE RIDGE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD		
Section:	Board and Community Community Use of Facilities/ 		
	Partnerships	Regulation Code: B-8.2.1	
Regulation:	COMMUNITY USE AND ACCESS TO	Policy Code Reference: B-8.2	
	SCHOOL FACILITIES – continued	Page 2	

KAWARTHA PINE RIDGE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Section:	Board and Community Community Use of Facilities/ 	
Regulation:	Partnerships COMMUNITY USE AND ACCESS TO SCHOOL FACILITIES – continued	Regulation Code: B-8.2.1 Policy Code Reference: B-8.2 Page 3

2. Use of School Grounds

3. Community Use of School Facilities – Accessibility

	KAWARTHA PINE RIDGE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD		
Section:	Board and Community Community Use of Facilities/ 		
De suels d'auto	Partnerships	Regulation Code: B-8.2.1	
Regulation:	COMMUNITY USE AND ACCESS TO SCHOOL FACILITIES – continued	Policy Code Reference: B-8.2 Page 4	

4. Community Uty o ye Commune ane or \$aHIns\$683 @uc\$683 @r .283 @re oar44The boarty UseCo (b oatmb.3 imar s711.6 ()clim1.3 imayimfaHac0Fv80ictccle oar-2insangFTf.3 bhdi d

ond0 TdTJ unrucs (ava (s)7 (es)5.7 (e6 (ar)5.6 (d) T* i)cl)0.7A22 teod6(i)17.4r06 Tc - 0 Tc 0 T3

KAWARTHA PINE RIDGE DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

Section:

Board and Community

 Community Use of Facilities/ Partnerships

Regulation Code: B-8.2.1

Regulation:

